1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-49337-A1-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST
CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
SYSTEME CEI D'ACCEPTATION MUTUELLE DE
CERTIFICATS D'ESSAIS DES EQUIPEMENTS

MSP-200-x  (where x can be 3.3, 5, 7.5, 12, 15, 24, 36 or 48)
MSP-200-xEM  (where x can be 3.3, 5, 7.5, 12, 15, 24, 36 or 48)
Factories:
SUZHOU MEAN WELL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
NO. 77, JIAN-MIN ROAD, DONG-QIAO, PAN-YANG IND. PARK, HUANG-DAI TOWN, XIANG-CHENG DISTRICT,
SUZHOU, JIANGSU 215152
P. R. CHINA
MEAN WELL (GUANGZHOU) ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
2F, A BUILDING, YUEAN INDUSTRIAL PARK, HUANGCUN, DONGPU TOWN, TIANHE DISTRIT, GUANGZHOU,
GUANGDONG
P.R. CHINA
Ratings:
Input:
100-240 Vac , 50/60 Hz, 2.6 - 1.0 A
Output:
3.3Vdc, 40 A for model MSP-200-3.3 and MSP-200-3.3EM,
5 Vdc, 35A for model MSP-200-5 and MSP-200-5EM,
7.5Vdc, 26.7 A for model MSP-200-7.5 and MSP-200-7.5EM,
12Vdc, 16.7A for model MSP-200-12 and MSP-200-12EM,
15Vdc, 13.4A for model MSP-200-15 and MSP-200-15EM,
24Vdc, 8.4A for model MSP-200-24 and MSP-200-24EM,
36Vdc, 5.7A for model MSP-200-36 and MSP-200-36EM,
48Vdc, 4.3A for model MSP-200-48 and MSP-200-48EM
Additional Information:
Additionally evaluated to EN 60601-1:2006/ A1:2013/ A12:2014. National Differences specified in the CB Test Report.
Risk management was not included in this investigation. The original report was modified to include the following
changes/additions: Add new model.